RADLINK-P2P-2.4 or 5.85-PDH-1xE1-T1 and 2xE1-T1-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 10/15/12
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 4
Point to Point Radio Family
2.4 or 5.85GHz
PDH / Ethernet Convergent System

IDU Dimensions
425 (L) x 256 (W) x 44.5 (H); mm; (16.8(L) x 10.1(W) x 1.75(H) inches)
Weight: 2.9 Kg; (6.4 lb)
INTEGRAL ANTENNA 5.85GHz 2.4GHz
Frequency Range  5150 – 5875 MHz  2400-24835 MHz
Gain  23 dBi or 20 dBi  18 dBi
Beam Width  10°  10°
Polarization  Linear, or Vertical  Linear, or Vertical
ENVIRONMENTAL
Outdoor Unit Enclosure  IP-68 rated weather-proof enclosure
ODU Operating Temperature Range  -20°C to +60°C; (-4°F~140°F)
IDU Operating Temperature Range  -5.0°C to +55°C; (23°F~131°F)
Storage Temperature Range  -30℃ to +70℃, (-22°F~158°F)
Humidity  Up to 90% non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
RADLINK-P2P-2.4G-2354-I18  2.4GHz ISM band, 2xE1+1xEthernet Term. with 18 dBi Integral Ant, EIRP=41dBm
RADLINK-P2P-2.4G-2356-I18  2.4GHz ISM band, 2xT1+1xEthernet Term. with 18 dBi Integral Ant, EIRP=41dBm
RADLINK-P2P-5.85G-2354-I23  5GHz UNII band, 2xE1+1x Ethernet Term. with 23 dBi Integral Ant, EIRP=46dBm
RADLINK-P2P-5.85G-2356-I23  5GHz UNII band, 2XT1+1x Ethernet Term. with 23 dBi Integral Ant, EIRP=46dBm
RADLINK-P2P-2.4G-2354-EXT  2.4GHz ISM band, 2xE1, 1x Ethernet Terminal (ODU + IDU) for External Antenna
RADLINK-P2P-2.4G -2356-EXT  2.4GHz ISM band, 2xT1, 1xEthernet Terminal (ODU + IDU) for External Antenna
RADLINK-P2P-5.85G-2354-EXT  5GHz UNII band, 2xE1, 1x Ethernet Terminal (ODU + IDU) for External Antenna
RADLINK-P2P-5.85G-2356-EXT  5GHz UNII band, 2xT1, 1x Ethernet Terminal (ODU + IDU) for External Antenna
Note:
For 75 ohm Unbalanced E1 requires external impedance matching transformer.